
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - East 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 51 Bethany Letherby Sir John Colfox School 0:37.31 1027 3 3:34.67 1153 1 2180
2 58 Lauren Sampson The Long Field High School 0:38.41 1016 6 3:58.15 1012 4 2028
3 59 Polly Machin The Long Field High School 0:44.64 954 10 3:52.58 1045 2 1999
4 54 Anna Roberts-Wray Sir John Colfox School 0:37.70 1023 4 4:04.87 973 6 1996
5 49 Holly Butt Sir John Colfox School 0:45.47 946 11 3:53.92 1039 3 1985
6 53 Sophie Dawe Sir John Colfox School 0:35.32 1047 1 4:12.34 928 9 1975
7 62 Isabel Rabey The Long Field High School 0:43.14 969 9 3:59.44 1006 5 1975
8 50 Sophie Hall Sir John Colfox School 0:37.79 1023 5 4:08.76 949 8 1972
9 48 Katie Witting Aylsham High School 0:36.07 1040 2 4:17.48 898 10 1938

10 55 Rosie Paul St Mary's School, Cambridge 0:45.56 945 12 4:07.91 955 7 1900
11 52 Isabel Mullen Sir John Colfox School 0:40.06 1000 7 4:22.38 868 12 1868
12 57 Katherine Marles The Long Field High School 0:47.86 922 14 4:17.48 898 10 1820
13 56 Lucy Sparling The Long Field High School 0:41.19 989 8 4:35.55 787 14 1776
14 60 Juliet Leah The Long Field High School 0:59.50 806 15 4:28.80 829 13 1635
15 61 Oliva Wright The Long Field High School 0:47.59 925 13 4:51.23 694 15 1619

Year 7 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 02/12/2007 13:03 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - East 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

51 Bethany Letherby Sir John Colfox School 0:37.31 1027 3:34.67 1153 2180
1 54 Anna Roberts-Wray Sir John Colfox School 0:37.70 1023 4:04.87 973 1996 6161

49 Holly Butt Sir John Colfox School 0:45.47 946 3:53.92 1039 1985
58 Lauren Sampson The Long Field High School 0:38.41 1016 3:58.15 1012 2028

2 59 Polly Machin The Long Field High School 0:44.64 954 3:52.58 1045 1999 6002
62 Isabel Rabey The Long Field High School 0:43.14 969 3:59.44 1006 1975
53 Sophie Dawe Sir John Colfox School 0:35.32 1047 4:12.34 928 1975

3 50 Sophie Hall Sir John Colfox School 0:37.79 1023 4:08.76 949 1972 5815
52 Isabel Mullen Sir John Colfox School 0:40.06 1000 4:22.38 868 1868
57 Katherine Marles The Long Field High School 0:47.86 922 4:17.48 898 1820

4 56 Lucy Sparling The Long Field High School 0:41.19 989 4:35.55 787 1776 5231
60 Juliet Leah The Long Field High School 0:59.50 806 4:28.80 829 1635

Year 7 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 02/12/2007 13:03 


